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pinesacademy It's midweek and we're starting strong with a B - SR IELTS™
success story!

Congratulations to our IELTS Regular Course Student! CHEN XING T 8 WEEKS

In just 8 weeks, he improved from Band 5.0 to 7.0—a remarkable
achievement made possible by his dedication and the focused IELTS v - IELTS

training at Pines Academy. m “aDEwR - 5,
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No| Date Day HolidayName |  Holiday Type
1 1Jan Thursday New Year's Day Regular Holiday
2 17 Feb Tuesday Lunar New YearsDay | Special Non-Working Hollday
3 20 Mar Friday Eidul-Fitar (Tentative Date) | Reguiar Holiday
4 2 Apr Thursday - Maunday Thursday Reguiar Holiday
5 3 Apr Friday ' Regular Holiday
6 4 Apr Saturday Black Saturday f Special Non-Working Holiday
7 9 Apr Thursday The Day of Valor Requiar Holiday
8 1 May Friday Regular Holiday
9 27 May Wednesday Reguiar Holiday
10 12 Jun Friday Independence Day ? Reguiar Holiday
V L V 21 Aug Friday Ninoy Aquino Day . Special Non-Working Holiday
12 31Aug Monday National Heroes Day i Regular Holiday
: 13 1 Nox; Sunday All Saints’ Day Special Non-Working Holiday
14 2 Nov Monday ‘ Special Non-Working Holiday
15 30 Nov Monday Bonifacio Day Reguiar Holiday
16 8 Dec Tuesday FRRg-17 he Wmactite Special Non-Working Holiday
17 25Dec Friday Christmas Day ‘ Regular Holiday
18 30 Dec Wednesday f Regular Holiday
19 V 31Dec Thursday New Year's Eve

Special Non-Working Holiday

*\With the exception of the holidays listed above, regular classes will be held, including

on December 24, 2026

and January 2, 2027.
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